Models:
RCT9400E - RCT9400D - RCT9400C - RCT9400B
RCT9400A - RCT0250Y - RCT0250X - RCT0250A
RadiAmp®
Product manual
Conducted Immunity Test Bundle
Page 2 of 20

Page 13 of 20
This manuals is subject to change without notice
Copyright © 2008 - 2024 Raditeq B.V.
Conducted Immunity Test Bundle - Product Manual
RCT9400E - RCT9400D - RCT9400C - RCT9400B
RCT9400A - RCT0250Y - RCT0250X - RCT0250A
Model RPA0940A-150 (typical power performance)
Model RPA0940A-200 (typical power performance)
Page 14 of 20
This manuals is subject to change without notice
Copyright © 2008 - 2024 Raditeq B.V.
Conducted Immunity Test Bundle - Product Manual
RCT9400E - RCT9400D - RCT9400C - RCT9400B
RCT9400A - RCT0250Y - RCT0250X - RCT0250A
RadiAmp Model Frequency range Output power, CW min / typical Weight Harmonics (2nd) Acoustic noise level
RPA0925A-025 9 kHz - 250 MHz 25 / 30 W 10 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0925A-075 9 kHz - 250 MHz 75 / 100 W 20 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-040 9 kHz - 400 MHz 40 / 50 W 20 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-075 9 kHz - 400 MHz 75 / 100 W 22 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-100 9 kHz - 400 MHz 100 / 120 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-150 9 kHz - 400 MHz 150 / 200 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-200 9 kHz - 400 MHz 200 / 250 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
Models Specifications
RCT0230A CI Test Bundle 9 kHz - 250 MHz @ 25W
RCT0230X CI Test Bundle 9 kHz - 250 MHz @ 75W
RCT9400A CI Test Bundle 9 kHz - 400 MHz @ 40W